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• Strengthen relationships with 
key stakeholders 

• Understand areas of strength 
and opportunities across 
academia and industry 

• Ensure coherent innovation 
strategy and investment 
across the UK

• Working with stakeholders so 
that no grant applicant is 
disadvantaged because of 
their geography

Northern Ireland
Lorraine Acheson

Scotland
Bob Martin

West Midlands
Ewa Bloch

North West
Rick Holland

Wales
Jon Wood

South West
Vacancy

East of England
Howard Partridge

East Midlands
Julian Bowrey

South East
David Legg
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North East, 
Yorkshire & Humber

Lee Viney

Innovate UK regional 
team working to:



 

North West – Rick Holland 
 

4.  Cheshire & Warrington 
8.  Cumbria 
15. Greater Manchester 
19. Lancashire 
22. Liverpool City Region 

 
 
 
West Midlands – Ewa Bloch 
 

1.  Black Country 
7.  Coventry and Warwickshire 
13. Greater Birmingham & Solihull 
31. Stoke-on-Trent and Staffordshire 
35. The Marches 
37. Worcestershire 

 
 
 
West of England – Vacancy 
 

6.  Cornwall and Isles of Scilly 
10. Dorset 
12. GFirst 
16. Heart of the South West 
32. Swindon and Wiltshire 
36. West of England 
 

North East, Yorkshire, Humber – Lee 
Viney 
 

18. Humber 
20. Leeds City Region 
25. North East 
27. Sheffield City Region 
33. Tees Valley 
38. York, North Yorkshire and East Riding 

 
East Midlands – Julian Bowrey 
 

9.  Derby, Derbyshire, Nottingham, 
Nottinghamshire 

14. Greater Lincolnshire 
21. Leicester & Leicestershire 
30. South East Midlands 

 
East of England – Howard Partridge 
 

3.  Cambridgeshire & Peterborough 
17. Hertfordshire 
24. New Anglia 
29. South East 

 
South East and London – David Legg 
 

2.  Buckinghamshire Thames Valley 
5.  Coast to Capital 
11. Enterprise M3 
23. London 
26. Oxfordshire 
28. Solent 
34. Thames Valley Berkshire 

 
 

Ross Burton 
South East and 

London (support) 

How we manage England regions



Howard Partridge 
– East of England

Ewa Bloch –
West Midlands

Rick Holland –
North West

Julian Bowrey –
East Midlands

Dean Cook–
Head of Regional 
Engagement (England)

Lucie Thomas –
Regional team co-ordinator

Ian Brotherston –
Head of Public Sector 
Innovation Strategy

SBRI  & 
broader public 
sector 
innovation 

Bob Martin–
Scotland

Jon Wood–
Wales

Lorraine Acheson –
Northern Ireland

Lee Viney – Yorkshire, 
Humber & NE

David Legg
– South East /London

Vacancy – South 
West



Contact details
Head of English Regions– dean.cook@innovateuk.ukri.org M: +44 (0)7769 303702 
Head of PSE (Devolved Nations) – ian.brotherston@innovateuk.ukri.org.   M:+44 (0)7824 597571
Wales – jon.wood@innovateuk.ukri.org M: +44 (0)7917 240190 
Northern Ireland – Lorraine.acheson@innovateuk.ukri.org M:+44 (0)7767 270667
Scotland – Robert.martin@innovateuk.ukri.org M: +44 (0)7826 894459
North West – rick.holland@innovateuk.ukri.org M: +44 (0)7920 007500
Yorkshire, Humber & North East – lee.viney@innovateuk.ukri.org M: +44 (0)7770 678437
West Midlands – ewa.bloch@innovateuk.ukri.org M: +44 (0)7771 372409
East Midlands – julian.bowrey@innovateuk.ukri.org M: +44 (0)7717 891946
East of England – howard.partridge@innovateuk.ukri.org M: +44 (0)7826 894454
London & the South East – david.legg@innovateuk.ukri.org M: +44 (0)7796 315246
South West (business critical meetings covered by Dean Cook in the interim)
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